First Holy Communion Programme Dates 2021/22

2021/2022 FHC meeting venue is yet to be decided. 
All dates and times subject to change
As part of the First Holy Communion programme you and your child should plan to attend any of the parish masses which are currently available to book  on Eventbrite. See the St Edmunds parish website for more information.  
Your child would normally perform their First Reconciliation in February. Due to COVID restrictions, we may have to perform this in small groups, and so no specific date has been allocated yet. 

	Date
	Session
	Venue
	Time

	Sat 18th Sep 2021

	Session 1
E1: Everyone Arrives For Mass
R1: God Chooses ME
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 9th Oct 2021

	Session 2
R2 I Grow Closer to Jesus
E2: We Listen To the Readings & Homily
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 6th Nov 2021

	Session 3
R3: I Learn About Rules of Love
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 27th Nov 2021

	Session 4
R4: I Disobey the Rules Sometimes
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 15th Jan 2022

	Session 5
R5  Being Sorry; Asking for Forgiveness 
R6: Reconciliation: Let’s Celebrate
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 26th Feb 2022
	Session 6
E3: We Offer Ourselves & All That We Have
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 19th Mar 2022

	Session 7
E4: We Pray In Thanksgiving FHC Mass
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 23 Apr 2022

	Session 8
E5: We Receive Holy Communion
	TBC
	3.00pm-4.30pm

	Sat 7th May 2022

	Session 9 
E6 We Are Sent Out to Change The World 
Rehearsal
	TBC
	3.00pm

	Sun 8th May 2022
	First Holy Communion Celebration (A)
	St Joseph’s Church
	12.30pm

	Sun 15th May 2022
	First Holy Communion Celebration (B)
	St Joseph’s Church
	12.30pm

	Sat 11th Jun 2022
	Going Forth Mass with Picnic
	TBC
	10.15am



